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Session Date Topic Remarks 

1  8 Feb (Wed) Intro, Airplane & Aerodynamics 

 

Gnd Lesson (GL) 1 

2  17 Feb (Fri) Airplane Instruments, Engines, and 

Systems 

 

GL 2 

3  24 Feb (Fri) Airplane Instruments, Engines, and 

Systems 

 

GL 2 

4  28 Feb (Tues) Airports, Air Traffic Control, and 

Airspace 

 

GL 3 

5  7 Mar (Tues) Airports, Air Traffic Control, and 

Airspace 

GL 3 

6  15 Mar (Wed) Federal Aviation Regulations  (Part 61) 

Federal Aviation Regulations (Part 91) 

 

 

GL 4 

7  21 Mar (Tues) Airplane Performance  

Weight & Balance 

 Mid Term        

GL 5  

8  31 Mar (Fri) Aeromedical Factors & Aeronautical 

Decision Making, 
GL 6 

  Aviation Weather 

 

GL 7 

9  4 Apr (Tues) Aviation Weather 

 

GL 7 

 
10  12 Apr (Wed) Aviation Weather Services  

Navigation: Charts, Publications 

GL 8 

GL 9 

11  18 Apr (Tues) Navigation: Charts, Publications 

 

GL 9 

12  25 Apr (Tues) Navigation Systems  

Flight Planning, 

GL 10 

GL 11 

13  2 May (Tues) Flight Planning, 

      
GL 11 

14  10 May (Wed) Flight Planning GL 11 

  

E-O-C test )  /       Course Review  

15  16 May (Tues) (if required)  

 


